Footage

24

34

38

41

49

93

110
118
150
160
180
185
197
214
217
330
370
380
384
415
424
435
438
451
467
484
486
488
490
498
502
505
568

Formation
Topsoil
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
sand shale
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
lime
lime
shale
sand
sandy shale
shale

HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7

MOUND CITY, KS 66056

LICENSE # 33734

Richardson #V-2

API#15-121-30095-00-00

SPUD DATE 04-28-14

Thickness Set 21° of 8 5/8”

2
22
10
4
3
8
44
17
8
32
10
20
5
12
17
3
113
40
10
4
31
9
11
3
13
16
17

N NN

AN W oo

TD 568’
Ran 557° of 4 1/2 on 05-01-14

very light odor, no bleed, very little sand mixed in

with lime streaks

with oil show

good odor + bleed, 50% sand
little odor, no bleed, 25% sand



C-ONSOGLIDATED
Ol VoMl Barviens, LLG

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

00,1845 TICKET NumBer___ 47151
v (o 1M LOCATION ©¥louga kS
FOREMAN_Fv e d  ya d,p
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

CUSTOMER # J

/9 6553 | Pre hardeon #ya

97

PQ.‘f'rachm-\ gf M5 Lla,

MAILING ADDRESS

SLURRY WEIGHT

cob
S, HOLE SizE ¥y HOLEDEPTH 70 ° CASING SIZE & WEIGHT
CASING DEPTH E_g;s‘ & DRILL PIPE_ 4 304f e Se TuBING P

SLURRY VOL__

WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
— | COUNTY |
2 | m ]
’ TRUCK # DRVER | TRUGKF—] DRIVER
| _DRIVER ]
| Fre fad
Y9s
7zrp‘ E
g Hye
4082 X A

; L]
OTHER
WATER gal/sk_

VI P
i , CEMENT LEFT in cAsING_ &/ */ ﬁ.r’?
DISPLAGEMENT £ VPBLDISPLACEMENT ps| MIX PS| RATE__ & RPm
89 S
E{ﬁqlﬁl’-‘._':{\ ﬂ_:_fruid}&'ﬂ, &'az és..:.na / [,

S
Bwic

éa
=

'}?UbAJ-f _.0{{_4; 'Lb

D 8 i\(ngf)‘

REMARKS: 1/ // Crevs Sa 1{‘,:15? e N
AL Frept Fatls
Cengest Wy lo «gcuﬂﬂ_lﬁw

yE"

C{:{Ql zizt"x‘" t V7 B g S/‘:S
- Ny
o

r:l,lt\/lf .
HeX 5 "

A%%‘;';NT QUANITY or UNITS ' n DESCRIPTION of SERVIGES or PRODUGT
S4py | / PUMP CHARGE
9ol RO a1, MILEAGE g
| o ——— YT
\S"ﬂ \Swg';' (‘.d(-“\"i ‘7[\!56\;‘0}&
.. - 4 %’ MI\n -k‘u.q,n.a-..uq MT;-H\_ 44’/'-}{5 Sy
SNoaa 1% s Lé‘ro BAC 1/ Truchk- 20
_— ]
s e S
(/26 | 1€ 5k owe CK
| /e Loc ey
Iy J0™ M\\_‘
A ess e Yo
M—L&k

F / 4k ;’-?uésf.s‘: P{?
e N,
i et S

Howan 3737

AUTHORIZTION
| acknowledge that the pay

ESTIMATED
TOTAL

DATE

TITLE

—

tterms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effact for

services identified on this forn
B i s



