

HAT DRILLING
 12371 KS HWY 7
 MOUND CITY, KS 66056
 LICENSE # 33734

Richardson #V-2
 API # 15-121-30095-00-00
 SPUD DATE 04-28-14

Footage	Formation	Thickness	Set 21' of 8 5/8" TD 568' Ran 557' of 4 1/2 on 05-01-14
2	Topsoil	2	
24	lime	22	
34	shale	10	
38	lime	4	
41	shale	3	
49	lime	8	
93	shale	44	
110	lime	17	
118	shale	8	
150	lime	32	
160	shale	10	
180	lime	20	
185	shale	5	
197	lime	12	
214	shale	17	
217	lime	3	
330	shale	113	
370	lime	40	
380	shale	10	
384	sand shale	4	very light odor, no bleed, very little sand mixed in
415	shale	31	
424	lime	9	
435	shale	11	
438	lime	3	
451	shale	13	
467	lime	16	
484	shale	17	with lime streaks
486	lime	2	
488	lime	2	with oil show
490	lime	2	
498	shale	8	
502	sand	4	good odor + bleed, 50% sand
505	sandy shale	3	little odor, no bleed, 25% sand
568	shale	63	

